FREE SERIES (FR)
MODULES
FREDISON PRICE LIGHTING
LOS ANGELES | NEW YORK
LINEAR | MODULES | SPOTLIGHTS | CYLINDERS | NEON
FREE SERIES
48V NEO-TRACK - MODULES
All rights reserved. © Edison Price Lighting 2023
Due to continuous product improvements, specifications and dimensions are subject to change without notice.
Consult www.epl.com for most current technical information.
Free Series | Page 2 of 2
Rev. July 30, 2024 2:12 PM
All rights reserved. © Edison Price Lighting 2024
Due to continuous product improvements, specifications and dimensions are subject to change without notice.
Consult www.epl.com for most current technical information.
DESCRIPTION
Your new go-to for versatile and dynamic track lighting solutions.
With over 20 track head options, this system is incredibly flexible
and perfect for any space. Whether you're looking for round track,
square track, or monopoint versions, the Neo-Track Family has it
all. Designed to look great and perform even better, our track
lighting system enhances any environment with its sleek design
and powerful performance.
20+ Track Head Options: Choose from a wide variety of
styles to suit any aesthetic and functional requirement.
Versatile Deployment: Available in round track, square
track, and monopoint versions to fit any space and design
vision.
Customizable Configurations: Mix and match track heads
and layouts to create a truly unique lighting setup.
Sleek Design: Modern, minimalistic designs that seamlessly
blend with any decor.
Modern Design Meets
Exceptional Flexibility.
Free Series | Page 1 of 8
Rev. July 30, 2024 2:12 PM
All rights reserved. © Edison Price Lighting 2024
Due to continuous product improvements, specifications and dimensions are subject to change without notice.
Consult www.epl.com for most current technical information.
90˚360˚
DESCRIPTION
FREE SERIES MODULE FEATURES
TRACK MODULE ORDERING GUIDE
SPECIFICATIONS DATA
The Free Series Track-Mounted Spotlight Module
combines sleek design with exceptional
performance, making it ideal for precise and
versatile indoor lighting. Offering high CRI and
multiple CCT options, it ensures vibrant and
accurate color rendering with adjustable beam
angles to suit any setting.
Compact Dimensions:
Diameter 1 3/16" x Height 2 3/16", ideal for discreet installation
High Efficiency:
Consumes only 3W of power while providing 210LM / 190LM of
light output
Adjustable Beam Angles:
Available in 24° and 36° options to provide targeted or
broader illumination
Advanced Dimming and Controls:
Compatible with Non-dimming, DALI, CASAMBI, and 0-10V
systems for versatile control
Durable Finish:
Black coating with an IP20 rating, suitable for indoor
environments
Easy Installation:
Designed for track mounting, ensuring a hassle-free setup
TILTPIVOT
Basic Unit Beam Angle Driver Voltage Lumens CCT CRI Finish
FR-101
1-3/16"
Spotlight
24D
24° Distribution
DIM10
0-10V Dimming
48
48VDC
210L
210 lumens
27K
2700K
90 BK
Black Finish,
Black Housing36D
36° Distribution
BLE-CASAMBI
Bluetooth Low
Energy Casambi
190L
190 lumens
30K
3000K
DALI-2 35K
3500K
TUY
TUYA
40K
4000K
Lumens 210 / 190
Size(s) Ø 1-1/8" x 2-1/8" L
Finish(es) Black
Driver(s)
0-10V, DALI-2, Tuya,
CASAMBI
Input Voltage 48V
Beam Angle 24°, 36°
CRI >90
CCT 27K, 30K, 35K, 40K
Power (W) 3
48V TRACK HEADS
FR-101
SPOT-
LIGHT
6 3/4
 [170]
6 7/8
 [173]
1 3/4
 [44]
2 1/8
 [55]
 5/8
 [17]
3 1/2
 [90]
 3/4
 [18]
Ø1 1/4
 [30]
DWG: N.C.
7/25/2024 11:17
SCALE
1:2
Free Series
FR-101
Free Series | Page 3 of 8
Rev. July 30, 2024 2:12 PM
All rights reserved. © Edison Price Lighting 2024
Due to continuous product improvements, specifications and dimensions are subject to change without notice.
Consult www.epl.com for most current technical information.
90˚360˚
DESCRIPTION
FREE SERIES MODULE FEATURES
TRACK MODULE ORDERING GUIDE
SPECIFICATIONS DATA
The Free Series Track-Mounted LED Spotlight
Luminaire offers sleek design and high
performance, perfect for versatile indoor
lighting applications. With high CRI and multiple
CCT options, it ensures vibrant and accurate
color rendering with adjustable beam angles.
Compact Dimensions:
Diameter 1 5/8" x Height 2 11/16", ideal for discreet installation
High Efficiency:
Consumes only 6W of power while providing 375LM / 470LM of
light output
Adjustable Beam Angles:
Available in 24° and 36° options to provide targeted or
broader illumination
Advanced Dimming and Controls:
Compatible with Non-dimming, DALI, CASAMBI, and 0-10V
systems for versatile control
Durable Finish:
Black coating with an IP20 rating, suitable for indoor
environments
Easy Installation:
Designed for track mounting, ensuring a hassle-free setup
TILTPIVOT
Basic Unit Beam Angle Driver Voltage Lumens CCT CRI Finish
FR-201
1-5/8"
Spotlight
24D
24° Distribution
DIM10
0-10V Dimming
48
48VDC
470L
470 lumens
27K
2700K
90 BK
Black Finish,
Black Housing36D
36° Distribution
BLE-CASAMBI
Bluetooth Low
Energy Casambi
375L
375 lumens
30K
3000K
DALI-2 35K
3500K
TUY
TUYA
40K
4000K
Lumens 470 / 375
Size(s) Ø 1-5/8" x 2-11/16" L
Finish(es) Black
Driver(s)
0-10V, DALI-2, Tuya,
CASAMBI
Input Voltage 48V
Beam Angle 24°, 36°
CRI >90
CCT 27K, 30K, 35K, 40K
Power (W) 6
48V TRACK HEADS
FR-201
SPOT-
LIGHT
 3/4
 [18]
 5/8
 [17]
3 1/2
 [88]
1 7/8
 [49]
6 7/8
 [173]
Ø1 5/8
 [42]
4 7/8
 [125]
6 3/4
 [170]
DWG: N.C.
7/25/2024 11:17
SCALE
1:2
Free Series
FR-201
Free Series | Page 5 of 8
Rev. July 30, 2024 2:12 PM
All rights reserved. © Edison Price Lighting 2024
Due to continuous product improvements, specifications and dimensions are subject to change without notice.
Consult www.epl.com for most current technical information.
90˚360˚
DESCRIPTION
FREE SERIES MODULE FEATURES
TRACK MODULE ORDERING GUIDE
SPECIFICATIONS DATA
The Free Series Track-Mounted LED Spotlight
Luminaire combines sleek design with
exceptional performance, ideal for versatile
indoor lighting applications. With high CRI and
multiple CCT options, it ensures vibrant and
accurate color rendering with adjustable beam
angles.
Compact Dimensions:
Diameter 2 1/16" x Height 3 3/4", ideal for discreet installation
High Efficiency:
Consumes only 10W of power while providing 770LM / 830LM
of light output
Adjustable Beam Angles:
Available in 24° and 36° options to provide targeted or
broader illumination
Advanced Dimming and Controls:
Compatible with Non-dimming, DALI, CASAMBI, and 0-10V
systems for versatile control
Durable Finish:
Black coating with an IP20 rating, suitable for indoor
environments
Easy Installation:
Designed for track mounting, ensuring a hassle-free setup
TILTPIVOT
Basic Unit Beam Angle Driver Voltage Lumens CCT CRI Finish
FR-301
2-1/16"
Spotlight
24D
24° Distribution
DIM10
0-10V Dimming
48
48VDC
830L
830 lumens
27K
2700K
90 BK
Black Finish,
Black Housing36D
36° Distribution
BLE-CASAMBI
Bluetooth Low
Energy Casambi
770L
770 lumens
30K
3000K
DALI-2 35K
3500K
TUY
TUYA
40K
4000K
Lumens 830 / 770
Size(s) Ø 2-1/16" x 3-3/4" L
Finish(es) Black
Driver(s)
0-10V, DALI-2, Tuya,
CASAMBI
Input Voltage 48V
Beam Angle 24°, 36°
CRI >90
CCT 27K, 30K, 35K, 40K
Power (W) 10
48V TRACK HEADS
FR-301
SPOT-
LIGHT
Ø2
 [52]
5 7/8
 [151]
4 3/4
 [120]
 3/4
 [18]
6 3/4
 [170]
1 7/8
 [49]
6 7/8
 [173]
DWG: N.C.
7/25/2024 11:17
SCALE
1:2.25
Free Series
FR-301
Free Series | Page 7 of 8
Rev. July 30, 2024 2:12 PM
All rights reserved. © Edison Price Lighting 2024
Due to continuous product improvements, specifications and dimensions are subject to change without notice.
Consult www.epl.com for most current technical information.
90˚360˚
DESCRIPTION
FREE SERIES MODULE FEATURES
TRACK MODULE ORDERING GUIDE
SPECIFICATIONS DATA
The Free Series Track-Mounted LED Spotlight
Luminaire combines sleek design with
exceptional performance, ideal for versatile
indoor lighting applications. With high CRI and
multiple CCT options, it ensures vibrant and
accurate color rendering with adjustable beam
angles.
Compact Dimensions:
Diameter 2 7/16" x Height 5 11/16", ideal for discreet design
High Efficiency:
Consumes only 15W of power while providing
800LM / 865LM / 850LM of light output
Adjustable Beam Angles:
Available in 24° and 36° options to provide targeted or
broader illumination
Advanced Dimming and Controls:
Compatible with Non-dimming, DALI, CASAMBI, and 0-10V
systems for versatile control
Durable Finish:
Black coating with an IP20 rating, suitable for indoor
environments
Easy Installation:
Designed for track mounting, ensuring a hassle-free setup
TILTPIVOT
Basic Unit Beam Angle Driver Voltage Lumens CCT CRI Finish
FR-401
2-7/16"
Spotlight
24D
24° Distribution
DIM10
0-10V Dimming
48
48VDC
865L
865 lumens
27K
2700K
90 BK
Black Finish,
Black Housing36D
36° Distribution
BLE-CASAMBI
Bluetooth Low
Energy Casambi
850L
850 lumens
30K
3000K
DALI-2 800L
800 lumens
35K
3500K
TUY
TUYA
40K
4000K
Lumens 865 / 850 / 800
Size(s) Ø 2-7/16" x 5-11/16" L
Finish(es) Black
Driver(s)
0-10V, DALI-2, Tuya,
CASAMBI
Input Voltage 48V
Beam Angle 24°, 36°
CRI >90
CCT 27K, 30K, 35K, 40K
Power (W) 15
48V TRACK HEADS
FR-401
SPOT-
LIGHT
 5/8
 [17]
6 7/8
 [173]
 3/4
 [18]
6 3/4
 [170]
5 3/8
 [135]
6 1/2
 [166]
Ø2 1/2
 [62]
DWG: N.C.
7/25/2024 11:17
SCALE
1:2.25
Free Series
FR-401
Free Series | Page 1 of 6
Rev. July 30, 2024 2:12 PM
All rights reserved. © Edison Price Lighting 2024
Due to continuous product improvements, specifications and dimensions are subject to change without notice.
Consult www.epl.com for most current technical information.
90˚360˚
DESCRIPTION
FREE SERIES MODULE FEATURES
TRACK MODULE ORDERING GUIDE
SPECIFICATIONS DATA
The Free Series Track-Mounted Zoomable
Spotlight combines sleek design with
exceptional performance, offering versatile
lighting solutions with adjustable beam spreads.
Perfect for precise indoor lighting applications,
it ensures vibrant and accurate color rendering
with multiple CCT options.
Compact Dimensions:
Diameter 1 3/4" x Height 3 15/16", ideal for discreet installation
High Efficiency:
Consumes only 5W of power while providing
235LM of light output
Adjustable Beam Spread:
Zoomable beam angle from 12° to 50° for focused or broader
illumination
Advanced Dimming and Controls:
Compatible with Non-dimming, DALI, CASAMBI, and 0-10V
systems for versatile control
Durable Finish:
Black coating with an IP20 rating, suitable for indoor
environments
Easy Installation:
Designed for track mounting, ensuring a hassle-free setup
TILTPIVOT
Basic Unit Beam Angle Driver Voltage Lumens CCT CRI Finish
FR-102
1-3/4"
Adjustable
Spotlight
ADJ
12° - 50°
Distribution
DIM10
0-10V Dimming
48
48VDC
235L
235 lumens
27K
2700K
90 BK
Black Finish,
Black HousingBLE-CASAMBI
Bluetooth Low
Energy Casambi
30K
3000K
DALI-2 35K
3500K
TUY
TUYA
40K
4000K
Lumens 235
Size(s) Ø 1-3/4" x 3-15/16" L
Finish(es) Black
Driver(s)
0-10V, DALI-2, Tuya,
CASAMBI
Input Voltage 48V
Beam Angle 12° - 50°
CRI >90
CCT 27K, 30K, 35K, 40K
Power (W) 5
48V TRACK HEADS
FR-102
ADJ.
SPOT-
LIGHT
5 3/8
 [137]
 5/8
 [15]
6 7/8
 [173]
6 3/4
 [170]
 5/8
 [17]
 5/8
 [17]
4
 [101]
 3/4
 [18]
Ø1 3/4
 [45]
1 7/8
 [46]
DWG: N.C.
7/25/2024 12:30
SCALE
1:2
Free Series
FR-102
Free Series | Page 3 of 6
Rev. July 30, 2024 2:12 PM
All rights reserved. © Edison Price Lighting 2024
Due to continuous product improvements, specifications and dimensions are subject to change without notice.
Consult www.epl.com for most current technical information.
90˚360˚
DESCRIPTION
FREE SERIES MODULE FEATURES
TRACK MODULE ORDERING GUIDE
SPECIFICATIONS DATA
The Free Series Track-Mounted Zoomable
Spotlight combines sleek design with
exceptional performance, offering versatile
lighting solutions with adjustable beam spreads.
Perfect for precise indoor lighting applications,
it ensures vibrant and accurate color rendering
with multiple CCT options.
Compact Dimensions:
Diameter 2 3/16" x Height 4 1/2", ideal for discreet installation
High Efficiency:
Consumes only 8W of power while providing
470LM of light output
Adjustable Beam Spread:
Zoomable beam angle from 15° to 40° for focused or broader
illumination
Advanced Dimming and Controls:
Compatible with Non-dimming, DALI, CASAMBI,
and 0-10V systems for versatile control
Durable Finish:
Black coating with an IP20 rating, suitable for indoor
environments
Easy Installation:
Designed for track mounting, ensuring a hassle-free setup
TILTPIVOT
Basic Unit Beam Angle Driver Voltage Lumens CCT CRI Finish
FR-202
2-3/16"
Adjustable
Spotlight
ADJ
15° - 40°
Distribution
DIM10
0-10V Dimming
48
48VDC
470L
470 lumens
27K
2700K
90 BK
Black Finish,
Black HousingBLE-CASAMBI
Bluetooth Low
Energy Casambi
30K
3000K
DALI-2 35K
3500K
TUY
TUYA
40K
4000K
Lumens 470
Size(s) Ø 2-3/16" x 4-1/2" L
Finish(es) Black
Driver(s)
0-10V, DALI-2, Tuya,
CASAMBI
Input Voltage 48V
Beam Angle 15° - 40°
CRI >90
CCT 27K, 30K, 35K, 40K
Power (W) 8
48V TRACK HEADS
FR-202
ADJ.
SPOT-
LIGHT
1 3/4
 [44]
Ø2 1/8
 [55]
 5/8
 [17]
 5/8
 [17]
6 7/8
 [173]
4 1/2
 [114]
6 3/8
 [162]
 3/4
 [18]
6 3/4
 [170]
 5/8
 [17]
SCALE
1:2.125
DWG: N.C.
7/25/2024 12:30
Free Series
FR-202
Free Series | Page 5 of 6
Rev. July 30, 2024 2:12 PM
All rights reserved. © Edison Price Lighting 2024
Due to continuous product improvements, specifications and dimensions are subject to change without notice.
Consult www.epl.com for most current technical information.
90˚360˚
DESCRIPTION
FREE SERIES MODULE FEATURES
TRACK MODULE ORDERING GUIDE
SPECIFICATIONS DATA
The Free Series Track-Mounted Zoomable
Spotlight combines sleek design with
exceptional performance, offering versatile
lighting solutions with adjustable beam spreads.
Perfect for precise indoor lighting applications,
it ensures vibrant and accurate color rendering
with multiple CCT options.
Compact Dimensions:
Diameter 2 9/16" x Height 5 5/16", ideal for discreet installation
High Efficiency:
Consumes only 12W of power while providing
660LM of light output
Adjustable Beam Spread:
Zoomable beam angle from 15° to 36°
for focused or broader illumination
Advanced Dimming and Controls:
Compatible with Non-dimming, DALI, CASAMBI, and 0-10V
systems for versatile control
Durable Finish:
Black coating with an IP20 rating, suitable for indoor
environments
Easy Installation:
Designed for track mounting, ensuring a hassle-free setup
TILTPIVOT
Basic Unit Beam Angle Driver Voltage Lumens CCT CRI Finish
FR-302
2-9/16"
Adjustable
Spotlight
ADJ
15° - 36°
Distribution
DIM10
0-10V Dimming
48
48VDC
660L
660 lumens
27K
2700K
90 BK
Black Finish,
Black HousingBLE-CASAMBI
Bluetooth Low
Energy Casambi
30K
3000K
DALI-2 35K
3500K
TUY
TUYA
40K
4000K
Lumens 660
Size(s) Ø 2-9/16" x 5-5/16" L
Finish(es) Black
Driver(s)
0-10V, DALI-2, Tuya,
CASAMBI
Input Voltage 48V
Beam Angle 15° - 36°
CRI >90
CCT 27K, 30K, 35K, 40K
Power (W) 12
48V TRACK HEADS
FR-302
ADJ.
SPOT-
LIGHT
 5/8
 [17]
1 3/4
 [44]
7 1/4
 [184]
 3/4
 [20]
Ø2 5/8
 [65]
5 1/4
 [135]
6 7/8
 [173]
 3/4
 [18]
 5/8
 [17]
6 3/4
 [170]
SCALE
1:2.25
DWG: N.C.
7/25/2024 12:30
Free Series
FR-302
Free Series | Page 1 of 23
Rev. July 30, 2024 2:12 PM
All rights reserved. © Edison Price Lighting 2024
Due to continuous product improvements, specifications and dimensions are subject to change without notice.
Consult www.epl.com for most current technical information.
DESCRIPTION
FREE SERIES MODULE FEATURES
TRACK MODULE ORDERING GUIDE
SPECIFICATIONS DATA
The Free Series Track-Mounted LED Linear
Module combines sleek design with high
performance, perfect for versatile indoor
lighting applications. With high CRI and multiple
CCT options, it ensures vibrant and accurate
color rendering with a wide beam angle for
even illumination.
Compact Dimensions:
Length 12" / 24" / 36" x Width 7/8" x Height 1 5/8", ideal for
discreet installation
High Efficiency:
Consumes 7W / 14W / 20W of power while providing 980LM /
1960LM / 2800LM of light output
Wide Beam Angle:
100° beam angle for broad and even illumination
Advanced Dimming and Controls:
Compatible with Non-dimming, DALI, CASAMBI, and 0-10V
systems for versatile control
Durable Finish:
Black coating with an IP20 rating, suitable for indoor
environments
Easy Installation:
Designed for track mounting, ensuring a hassle-free setup
Basic Unit Beam Angle Driver Voltage Lumens CCT CRI Finish
FR-103-1
12" Linear w/
Frosted Diffuser
FD
100° Distribution
DIM10
0-10V Dimming
48
48VDC
2800L
2800 lumens
27K
2700K
90 BK
Black Finish,
Black Housing
FR-103-2
24" Linear w/
Frosted Diffuser
BLE-CASAMBI
Bluetooth Low
Energy Casambi
1960L
1960 lumens
30K
3000K
FR-103-3
36" Linear w/
Frosted Diffuser
DALI-2 980
980 lumens
35K
3500K
TUY
TUYA
40K
4000K
Lens Frosted Diffuser
Lumens 2800 / 1960 / 980
Size(s)
7/8" x 1-5/8" x
12, 24, 36"
Finish(es) Black
Driver(s)
0-10V, DALI-2, Tuya,
CASAMBI
Input Voltage 48V
Beam Angle 100°
CRI >90
CCT 27K, 30K, 35K, 40K
Power (W) 20 / 14 / 7
48V TRACK HEADS
FR-103-1
LINEAR
 3/4
 [18]
 5/8
 [16]
 7/8
 [23]
6 7/8
 [173]
12
 [305]
 7/8
 [22]
SCALE1:2.25
DWG: N.C.
7/25/2024 15:14
Free Series
FR-103/203/303/403-1
7/
8"
5/8"
23 7/8
 [605]
3/
4"
6 7/8
 [173]
7/8"
SCALE
1:4
DWG: N.C.
7/25/2024 15:14
Free Series
FR-103/203/303/403-2
26
 [659]
5/8"
3/
4"
6 7/8
 [173]
7/8" 35 5/8
 [905]
1 3/8
 [35]
7/
8"
SCALE
1:6.25
DWG: N.C.
7/25/2024 15:14
Free Series
FR-103/203/303/403-3
Free Series | Page 5 of 23
Rev. July 30, 2024 2:12 PM
All rights reserved. © Edison Price Lighting 2024
Due to continuous product improvements, specifications and dimensions are subject to change without notice.
Consult www.epl.com for most current technical information.
DESCRIPTION
FREE SERIES MODULE FEATURES
TRACK MODULE ORDERING GUIDE
SPECIFICATIONS DATA
The Free Series Track-Mounted LED Linear
Module combines sleek design with high
performance, perfect for versatile indoor
lighting applications. With high CRI and multiple
CCT options, it ensures vibrant and accurate
color rendering with a wide beam angle for
even illumination.
Compact Dimensions:
Length 12" / 24" / 36" x Width 7/8" x Height 1 5/8", ideal for
discreet installation
High Efficiency:
Consumes 7W / 14W / 20W of power while providing 980LM /
1960LM / 2800LM of light output
Wide Beam Angle:
100° beam angle for broad and even illumination
Advanced Dimming and Controls:
Compatible with Non-dimming, DALI, CASAMBI, and 0-10V
systems for versatile control
Durable Finish:
Black coating with an IP20 rating, suitable for indoor
environments
Easy Installation:
Designed for track mounting, ensuring a hassle-free setup
Basic Unit Beam Angle Driver Voltage Lumens CCT CRI Finish
FR-203-1
12" Linear w/
Microprismatic
PR
65° x 90°
Distribution
DIM10
0-10V Dimming
48
48VDC
2800L
2800 lumens
27K
2700K
90 BK
Black Finish,
Black Housing
FR-203-2
24" Linear w/
Microprismatic
BLE-CASAMBI
Bluetooth Low
Energy Casambi
1960L
1960 lumens
30K
3000K
FR-203-3
36" Linear w/
Microprismatic
DALI-2 980
980 lumens
35K
3500K
TUY
TUYA
40K
4000K
Lens Microprismatic
Lumens 2800 / 1960 / 980
Size(s)
7/8" x 1-5/8" x
12, 24, 36"
Finish(es) Black
Driver(s)
0-10V, DALI-2, Tuya,
CASAMBI
Input Voltage 48V
Beam Angle 100°
CRI >90
CCT 27K, 30K, 35K, 40K
Power (W) 20 / 14 / 7
48V TRACK HEADS
FR-203-1
LINEAR
 3/4
 [18]
 5/8
 [16]
 7/8
 [23]
6 7/8
 [173]
12
 [305]
 7/8
 [22]
SCALE1:2.25
DWG: N.C.
7/25/2024 15:14
Free Series
FR-103/203/303/403-1
7/
8"
5/8"
23 7/8
 [605]
3/
4"
6 7/8
 [173]
7/8"
SCALE
1:4
DWG: N.C.
7/25/2024 15:14
Free Series
FR-103/203/303/403-2
26
 [659]
5/8"
3/
4"
6 7/8
 [173]
7/8" 35 5/8
 [905]
1 3/8
 [35]
7/
8"
SCALE
1:6.25
DWG: N.C.
7/25/2024 15:14
Free Series
FR-103/203/303/403-3
Free Series | Page 9 of 23
Rev. July 30, 2024 2:12 PM
All rights reserved. © Edison Price Lighting 2024
Due to continuous product improvements, specifications and dimensions are subject to change without notice.
Consult www.epl.com for most current technical information.
DESCRIPTION
FREE SERIES MODULE FEATURES
TRACK MODULE ORDERING GUIDE
SPECIFICATIONS DATA
The Free Series Track-Mounted LED Linear
Module combines sleek design with high
performance, perfect for versatile indoor
lighting applications. With high CRI and multiple
CCT options, it ensures vibrant and accurate
color rendering with a wide beam angle for
even illumination.
Compact Dimensions:
Length 12" / 24" / 36" x Width 7/8" x Height 1 5/8", ideal for
discreet installation
High Efficiency:
Consumes 7W / 14W / 20W of power while providing 700LM /
1400LM / 2000LM of light output
Lens Diffuser:
Provides even wallwash with a distribution of 90° x 45° x 15°
Advanced Dimming and Controls:
Compatible with Non-dimming, DALI, CASAMBI, and 0-10V
systems for versatile control
Durable Finish:
Black coating with an IP20 rating, suitable for indoor
environments
Easy Installation:
Designed for track mounting, ensuring a hassle-free setup
Basic Unit Beam Angle Driver Voltage Lumens CCT CRI Finish
FR-303-1
12" Linear w/
Wallwash Lens
WW
90° x 45° x 15°
Distribution
DIM10
0-10V Dimming
48
48VDC
2000L
2000 lumens
27K
2700K
90 BK
Black Finish,
Black Housing
FR-303-2
24" Linear w/
Wallwash Lens
BLE-CASAMBI
Bluetooth Low
Energy Casambi
1400L
1400 lumens
30K
3000K
FR-303-3
36" Linear w/
Wallwash Lens
DALI-2 700
700 lumens
35K
3500K
TUY
TUYA
40K
4000K
Lens Wallwash
Lumens 2000 / 1400 / 700
Size(s)
7/8" x 1-5/8" x
12, 24, 36"
Finish(es) Black
Driver(s)
0-10V, DALI-2, Tuya,
CASAMBI
Input Voltage 48V
Beam Angle 90° x 45° x 15°
CRI >90
CCT 27K, 30K, 35K, 40K
Power (W) 20 / 14 / 7
48V TRACK HEADS
FR-303-1
LINEAR
 3/4
 [18]
 5/8
 [16]
 7/8
 [23]
6 7/8
 [173]
12
 [305]
 7/8
 [22]
SCALE1:2.25
DWG: N.C.
7/25/2024 15:14
Free Series
FR-103/203/303/403-1
7/
8"
5/8"
23 7/8
 [605]
3/
4"
6 7/8
 [173]
7/8"
SCALE
1:4
DWG: N.C.
7/25/2024 15:14
Free Series
FR-103/203/303/403-2
26
 [659]
5/8"
3/
4"
6 7/8
 [173]
7/8" 35 5/8
 [905]
1 3/8
 [35]
7/
8"
SCALE
1:6.25
DWG: N.C.
7/25/2024 15:14
Free Series
FR-103/203/303/403-3
Free Series | Page 13 of 23
Rev. July 30, 2024 2:12 PM
All rights reserved. © Edison Price Lighting 2024
Due to continuous product improvements, specifications and dimensions are subject to change without notice.
Consult www.epl.com for most current technical information.
DESCRIPTION
FREE SERIES MODULE FEATURES
TRACK MODULE ORDERING GUIDE
SPECIFICATIONS DATA
The Free Series Track-Mounted LED Linear
Module combines sleek design with high
performance, perfect for versatile indoor
lighting applications. With high CRI and multiple
CCT options, it ensures vibrant and accurate
color rendering with a wide beam angle for
even illumination.
Compact Dimensions:
Length 12" / 24" / 36" x Width 7/8" x Height 1 5/8", ideal for
discreet installation
High Efficiency:
Consumes 7W / 14W / 20W of power while providing 700LM /
1400LM / 2000LM of light output
Lens Diffuser with Batwing Distribution:
Offers a wide, even spread of light, reducing glare and
providing uniform illumination with beam angles of
100° x 90° x 15°
Advanced Dimming and Controls:
Compatible with Non-dimming, DALI, CASAMBI, and 0-10V
systems for versatile control
Durable Finish:
Black coating with an IP20 rating, suitable for indoor
environments
Basic Unit Beam Angle Driver Voltage Lumens CCT CRI Finish
FR-403-1
12" Linear w/
Batwing Lens
BW
100° x 90° x 15°
Distribution
DIM10
0-10V Dimming
48
48VDC
2000L
2000 lumens
27K
2700K
90 BK
Black Finish,
Black Housing
FR-403-2
24" Linear w/
Batwing Lens
BLE-CASAMBI
Bluetooth Low
Energy Casambi
1400L
1400 lumens
30K
3000K
FR-403-3
36" Linear w/
Batwing Lens
DALI-2 700
700 lumens
35K
3500K
TUY
TUYA
40K
4000K
Lens Batwing
Lumens 2000 / 1400 / 700
Size(s)
7/8" x 1-5/8" x
12, 24, 36"
Finish(es) Black
Driver(s)
0-10V, DALI-2, Tuya,
CASAMBI
Input Voltage 48V
Beam Angle 100° x 90° x 15°
CRI >90
CCT 27K, 30K, 35K, 40K
Power (W) 20 / 14 / 7
48V TRACK HEADS
FR-403-1
LINEAR
 3/4
 [18]
 5/8
 [16]
 7/8
 [23]
6 7/8
 [173]
12
 [305]
 7/8
 [22]
SCALE1:2.25
DWG: N.C.
7/25/2024 15:14
Free Series
FR-103/203/303/403-1
7/
8"
5/8"
23 7/8
 [605]
3/
4"
6 7/8
 [173]
7/8"
SCALE
1:4
DWG: N.C.
7/25/2024 15:14
Free Series
FR-103/203/303/403-2
26
 [659]
5/8"
3/
4"
6 7/8
 [173]
7/8" 35 5/8
 [905]
1 3/8
 [35]
7/
8"
SCALE
1:6.25
DWG: N.C.
7/25/2024 15:14
Free Series
FR-103/203/303/403-3
Free Series | Page 17 of 23
Rev. July 30, 2024 2:12 PM
All rights reserved. © Edison Price Lighting 2024
Due to continuous product improvements, specifications and dimensions are subject to change without notice.
Consult www.epl.com for most current technical information.
DESCRIPTION
TRACK MODULE ORDERING GUIDE
SPECIFICATIONS DATA
FREEPOINT FEATURES
The Free Series Track-Mounted LED Linear
Module offers a sophisticated design and high
performance, ideal for a variety of indoor
lighting applications. Featuring a grating
diffuser, high CRI, and multiple CCT options, it
ensures precise and uniform light distribution.
Compact Dimensions:
Length 4 7/16" / 8 11/16" / 17 3/16" x Width 7/8" x Height 1 5/8",
ideal for discreet installation
High Efficiency:
Consumes 6W / 12W / 24W of power while providing 470LM /
940LM / 1870LM of light output
Grating Diffuser:
Ensures precise and uniform light distribution with beam
angles of 30° and 55°
Advanced Dimming and Controls:
Compatible with Non-dimming, DALI, CASAMBI, and 0-10V
systems for versatile control
Durable Finish:
Black coating with an IP20 rating,
suitable for indoor environments
Easy Installation
Basic Unit Beam Angle Driver Voltage Lumens CCT CRI Finish
FR-503-1
4-7/16" Linear w/
Microcell Lens
GR30
30° Distribution
DIM10
0-10V Dimming
48
48VDC
1870L
1870 lumens
27K
2700K
90 BK
Black Finish,
Black Housing
FR-503-2
8-11/16" Linear w/
Microcell Lens
GR55
55° Distribution
BLE-CASAMBI
Bluetooth Low
Energy Casambi
940L
940 lumens
30K
3000K
FR-503-3
17-3/16" Linear w/
Microcell Lens
DALI-2 470L
470 lumens
35K
3500K
TUY
TUYA
40K
4000K
Lens Microcell (Grating)
Lumens 1870 / 940 / 470
Size(s) 7/8" x 1-5/8" x Length
Finish(es) Black
Driver(s)
0-10V, DALI-2, Tuya,
CASAMBI
Input Voltage 48V
Beam Angle 30° / 55°
CRI >90
CCT 27K, 30K, 35K, 40K
Power (W) 24 / 12 / 6
48V TRACK HEADS
FR-503-1
LINEAR
6 7/8
 [173]
 7/8
 [23]
 5/8
 [17]
 3/4
 [18]
 7/8
 [23]
4 3/8
 [113]
6 3/4
 [170]
DWG: N.C.
7/25/2024 16:21
SCALE
1:1.5
Free Series
FR-503-1
 3/4
 [18]
8 5/8
 [220]
 5/8
 [17]
 7/8
 [23]
6 7/8
 [173]
 7/8
 [23]
6 3/4
 [170]
SCALE
1:1.5
DWG: N.C.
7/25/2024 16:21
Free Series
FR-503-2
6 3/4
 [170]
 7/8
 [23]
5/8"
7/
8"
3/
4"
17 1/8
 [436]
6 7/8
 [173]
DWG: N.C.
7/25/2024 16:21
SCALE
1:1.5
Free Series
FR-503-3
Free Series | Page 21 of 23
Rev. July 30, 2024 2:12 PM
All rights reserved. © Edison Price Lighting 2024
Due to continuous product improvements, specifications and dimensions are subject to change without notice.
Consult www.epl.com for most current technical information.
DESCRIPTION
TRACK MODULE ORDERING GUIDE
SPECIFICATIONS DATA
FREEPOINT FEATURES
The Free Series Track-Mounted LED Adjustable
Linear Module offers sophisticated design and
high performance, ideal for various indoor
lighting applications. Featuring a grating
diffuser, high CRI, and multiple CCT options, it
ensures precise and uniform light distribution.
Compact Dimensions:
Length 4 5/16" / 8 11/16" x Width 7/8" x Height 4 1/8", ideal for
discreet installation
High Efficiency:
Consumes 6W / 12W of power while providing
420LM / 840LM of light output
Grating Diffuser:
Ensures precise and uniform light distribution with beam
angles of 30° and 40°
Adjustable Tilt:
Features a 90° tilt for flexible lighting adjustments
Advanced Dimming and Controls:
Compatible with Non-dimming, DALI, CASAMBI, and 0-10V
systems for versatile control
Easy Installation:
Designed for track mounting, ensuring a hassle-free setup
Basic Unit Beam Angle Driver Voltage Lumens CCT CRI Finish
FR-603-1
4-7/16" Adj. Linear
w/ Microcell Lens
GR30
30° Distribution
DIM10
0-10V Dimming
48
48VDC
840L
840 lumens
27K
2700K
90 BK
Black Finish,
Black Housing
FR-603-2
8-11/16" Adj. Linear
w/ Microcell Lens
GR40
40° Distribution
BLE-CASAMBI
Bluetooth Low
Energy Casambi
420L
420 lumens
30K
3000K
FR-603-3
17-3/16" Adj. Linear
w/ Microcell Lens
DALI-2 35K
3500K
TUY
TUYA
40K
4000K
Lens Microcell (Grating)
Lumens 840 / 420
Size(s) 7/8" x 1-5/8" x Lengths
Finish(es) Black
Driver(s)
0-10V, DALI-2, Tuya,
CASAMBI
Input Voltage 48V
Beam Angle 30° / 55°
CRI >90
CCT 27K, 30K, 35K, 40K
Power (W) 12 / 6
90˚
TILT
48V TRACK HEADS
FR-603-1
ADJ.
LINEAR
2 1/4
 [58]
 7/8
 [22]
 5/8
 [17]
4 3/8
 [111]
6 3/4
 [170]
 3/4
 [18]
6 7/8
 [173]
3
 [75]
DWG: N.C.
7/25/2024 16:28
SCALE
1:1.5
Free Series
FR-603-1
3 1/4
 [82]
 5/8
 [17]
6 3/4
 [170]
2 1/4
 [58]
7
 [176]
8 5/8
 [218]
 7/8
 [22]
 3/4
 [18]
SCALE
1:1.5
DWG: N.C.
7/25/2024 16:28
Free Series
FR-603-2
Free Series | Page 1 of 12
Rev. July 30, 2024 2:12 PM
All rights reserved. © Edison Price Lighting 2024
Due to continuous product improvements, specifications and dimensions are subject to change without notice.
Consult www.epl.com for most current technical information.
360˚
DESCRIPTION
TRACK MODULE ORDERING GUIDE
SPECIFICATIONS DATA
FREEPOINT FEATURES
The Free Series Track-Mounted Neon LED
Module blends stylish design with high
performance, making it perfect for decorative
indoor lighting applications. Featuring a PC
diffuser and high CRI, it provides vibrant and
uniform illumination across multiple CCT options.
Compact Dimensions:
Diameter 1 3/16" x Length 23 5/8" / 35 7/16" / 47 1/4",
ideal for versatile installation
High Efficiency:
Consumes 12W / 18W / 24W of power while providing
1200LM / 1800LM / 2400LM of light output
PC Diffuser:
Provides even and soft light distribution with a
100° beam angle
Advanced Dimming and Controls:
Compatible with Non-dimming, DALI, CASAMBI, and 0-10V
systems for versatile control
Durable Finish:
Black coating with an IP20 rating, suitable for indoor
environments
Easy Installation
PIVOT
Basic Unit Beam Angle Driver Voltage Lumens CCT CRI Finish
FR-104-2
24" Rigid Neon
Linear
100D
100° Distribution
DIM10
0-10V Dimming
48
48VDC
2400L
2400 lumens
27K
2700K
90 BK
Black Finish,
Black Housing
FR-104-3
36" Rigid Neon
Linear
BLE-CASAMBI
Bluetooth Low
Energy Casambi
1800L
1800 lumens
30K
3000K
FR-104-4
48" Rigid Neon
Linear
DALI-2 1200L
1200 lumens
35K
3500K
TUY
TUYA
40K
4000K
Lumens 2400 / 1800 / 1200
Size(s) Ø 1-3/16" x 24, 36, 48"
Finish(es) Black
Driver(s)
0-10V, DALI-2, Tuya,
CASAMBI
Input Voltage 48V
Beam Angle 100°
CRI >90
CCT 27K, 30K, 35K, 40K
Power (W) 24 / 18 / 12
48V TRACK HEADS
FR-104-2
NEON
Ø1 1/4
 [30]
1"
6 3/4
 [171]
LENGTHS AVAILABLE IN 24 / 36 / 48
3/
4"
35 3/8
 [899]
5/8"
SCALE
1:5.125
DWG: N.C.
7/30/2024 11:02
Free Series
P/N
Free Series | Page 3 of 12
Rev. July 30, 2024 2:12 PM
All rights reserved. © Edison Price Lighting 2024
Due to continuous product improvements, specifications and dimensions are subject to change without notice.
Consult www.epl.com for most current technical information.
DESCRIPTION
FREE SERIES MODULE FEATURES
TRACK MODULE ORDERING GUIDE
SPECIFICATIONS DATA
The Free Series Track-Mounted LED Linear
Module combines sleek design with high
performance, perfect for versatile indoor
lighting applications. With high CRI and multiple
CCT options, it ensures vibrant and accurate
color rendering with a wide beam angle for
even illumination.
Compact Dimensions:
Diameter 1 3/16" x Length 23 5/8" / 35 7/16" / 47 1/4",
ideal for versatile installation
High Efficiency:
Consumes 12W / 18W / 24W of power while providing
1200LM / 1800LM / 2400LM of light output
PC Diffuser:
Provides even and soft light distribution with a
100° beam angle
Advanced Dimming and Controls:
Compatible with Non-dimming, DALI, CASAMBI, and 0-10V
systems for versatile control
Durable Finish:
Black coating with an IP20 rating, suitable for indoor
environments
Easy Installation
Basic Unit Beam Angle Driver Voltage Lumens CCT CRI Finish
FR-204-2
24" Adjustable Neon
Linear
100D
100° Distribution
DIM10
0-10V Dimming
48
48VDC
2400L
2400 lumens
27K
2700K
90 BK
Black Finish,
Black Housing
FR-204-3
36" Adjustable Neon
Linear
BLE-CASAMBI
Bluetooth Low
Energy Casambi
1800L
1800 lumens
30K
3000K
FR-204-4
48" Adjustable Neon
Linear
DALI-2 1200L
1200 lumens
35K
3500K
TUY
TUYA
40K
4000K
Lumens 2400 / 1800 / 1200
Size(s) Ø 1-3/16" x 24, 36, 48"
Finish(es) Black
Driver(s)
0-10V, DALI-2, Tuya,
CASAMBI
Input Voltage 48V
Beam Angle 100°
CRI >90
CCT 27K, 30K, 35K, 40K
Power (W) 24 / 18 / 12
360˚
PIVOT
48V TRACK HEADS
FR-204-2
NEON
LENGTHS AVAILABLE IN 24 / 36 / 48
6 3/4
 [172]
1"
26 3/8
 [669]
3/
4"
Ø1 1/4
 [30]
6 3/4
 [172]
35 5/8
 [904]
DWG: N.C.
7/29/2024 12:13
SCALE
1:5
Free Series
FR-204-2/3/4
Free Series | Page 5 of 12
Rev. July 30, 2024 2:12 PM
All rights reserved. © Edison Price Lighting 2024
Due to continuous product improvements, specifications and dimensions are subject to change without notice.
Consult www.epl.com for most current technical information.
DESCRIPTION
FREE SERIES MODULE FEATURES
TRACK MODULE ORDERING GUIDE
SPECIFICATIONS DATA
The Free Series Track-Mounted Flexible Neon
LED Module combines sleek design with high
performance, making it ideal for decorative
indoor lighting applications. Featuring a flexible
round neon diffuser and high CRI, it delivers
vibrant and uniform illumination across multiple
CCT options.
Flexible Dimensions:
Diameter 1" x Length 39 3/8" / 98 7/16" / 196 7/8", suitable for
versatile installation
High Efficiency:
Consumes 12W / 28W / 60W of power while providing 840LM /
1960LM / 4200LM of light output
Round Neon Diffuser:
Ensures even and soft light distribution with a 100° beam
angle
Advanced Dimming and Controls:
Compatible with Non-dimming, DALI, CASAMBI, and 0-10V
systems for versatile control
Durable Finish:
Black coating with an IP20 rating, suitable for indoor
environments
Easy Installation
Basic Unit Beam Angle Driver Voltage Lumens CCT CRI Finish
FR-304-3
39" Flexible Neon
Rope
360D
360° Distribution
DIM10
0-10V Dimming
48
48VDC
4200L
4200 lumens
27K
2700K
90 BK
Black Finish,
Black Housing
FR-304-8
98" Flexible Neon
Rope
BLE-CASAMBI
Bluetooth Low
Energy Casambi
1960L
1960 lumens
30K
3000K
FR-304-16
197" Flexible Neon
Rope
DALI-2 840L
840 lumens
35K
3500K
TUY
TUYA
40K
4000K
Lumens 4200 / 1960 / 840
Size(s) Ø 1-3/16" x 39, 98, 197"
Finish(es) Black
Driver(s)
0-10V, DALI-2, Tuya,
CASAMBI
Input Voltage 48V
Beam Angle 360°
CRI >90
CCT 27K, 30K, 35K, 40K
Power (W) 60 / 28 / 12
FLEXIBLE
48V TRACK HEADS
FR-304-3
NEON
3/
4"
1
 [25]
8 5/8
 [220]
LENGTHS AVAILABLE IN 39/98/197
8 5/8
 [220]
1 1/8
 [28]
SCALE
1:3.25
DWG: N.C.
7/29/2024 12:13
Free Series
P/N
Free Series | Page 7 of 12
Rev. July 30, 2024 2:12 PM
All rights reserved. © Edison Price Lighting 2024
Due to continuous product improvements, specifications and dimensions are subject to change without notice.
Consult www.epl.com for most current technical information.
DESCRIPTION
FREE SERIES MODULE FEATURES
TRACK MODULE ORDERING GUIDE
SPECIFICATIONS DATA
The Free Series Track-Mounted Square Flexible
Neon LED Module combines modern design
with high performance, making it ideal for
decorative indoor lighting applications.
Featuring a silicone neon material and high CRI,
it delivers vibrant and uniform illumination with
versatile CCT options.
Flexible Dimensions:
Length 39 3/8", 59 1/16", 196 7/8" (optional), adaptable for
various installations
Material:
Made from durable silicone neon with a black coating
(RAL9005)
Advanced Dimming and Controls:
Compatible with Non-dimming, DALI-2, Tuya Bluetooth, and
CASAMBI systems for versatile control
Durable Finish:
IP20 rating, suitable for indoor environments
Lighting Direction:
Downward lighting direction for focused illumination
Easy Installation:
Designed for track mounting, includes an electrical
connector, ensuring a hassle-free setup
Basic Unit Beam Angle Driver Voltage Lumens CCT CRI Finish
FR-404-3
39" Flexible Square
Neon
110D
110° Distribution
DIM10
0-10V Dimming
48
48VDC
3360L
3360 lumens
27K
2700K
90 BK
Black Finish,
Black Housing
FR-404-5
59" Flexible Square
Neon
BLE-CASAMBI
Bluetooth Low
Energy Casambi
1008L
1008 lumens
30K
3000K
FR-404-16
197" Flexible Square
Neon
DALI-2 672L
672 lumens
35K
3500K
TUY
TUYA
40K
4000K
Lumens 3360 / 1008 / 672
Size(s) 1-1/8" x 7/8" x Lengths
Finish(es) Black
Driver(s)
0-10V, DALI-2, Tuya,
CASAMBI
Input Voltage 48V
Beam Angle 110°
CRI >90
CCT 27K, 30K, 35K, 40K
Power (W) 48 / 14 / 10
FLEXIBLE
48V TRACK HEADS
FR-404-3
NEON
9 1/8
 [231]
6 3/4
 [172]
LENGTHS AVAILABLE IN 39/59/197
1
 [24]
5/
8"
 7/8
 [24]
1
 [27]
3/8"
SCALE
1:2.625
DWG: N.C.
7/29/2024 12:13
Free Series
FR-404-3/5/16
Free Series | Page 9 of 12
Rev. July 30, 2024 2:12 PM
All rights reserved. © Edison Price Lighting 2024
Due to continuous product improvements, specifications and dimensions are subject to change without notice.
Consult www.epl.com for most current technical information.
DESCRIPTION
FREE SERIES MODULE FEATURES
TRACK MODULE ORDERING GUIDE
SPECIFICATIONS DATA
The Free Series Track-Mounted Rigid Neon
LED Module combines sleek design with high
performance, making it ideal for decorative
indoor lighting applications. Featuring a durable
AL6063-T5 construction and high CRI, it provides
vibrant and uniform illumination with versatile
CCT options.
Flexible Dimensions:
Length 39 3/8" / 98 7/16", suitable for various installations
Material:
Constructed from AL6063-T5 with a spraying surface and
black coating (RAL9005)
High Efficiency:
Light efficiency of 70LM/W, ensuring bright and energy-
efficient illumination
Lighting Direction:
360° round lighting direction for comprehensive illumination
Versatile CCT Options:
Available in 3000K, 3500K, and 4000K
Durable Finish:
IP20 rating, suitable for indoor environments
Easy Installation:
Designed for track mounting
Basic Unit Beam Angle Driver Voltage Lumens CCT CRI Finish
FR-504-3
39" Rigid Neon
Linear
360D
360° Distribution
DIM10
0-10V Dimming
48
48VDC
2340L
2340 lumens
27K
2700K
90 BK
Black Finish,
Black Housing
FR-504-8
98" Rigid Neon
Linear
BLE-CASAMBI
Bluetooth Low
Energy Casambi
940L
940 lumens
30K
3000K
DALI-2 35K
3500K
TUY
TUYA
40K
4000K
Lumens 2340 / 940
Size(s) Ø 1-1/8' x 39, 98"
Finish(es) Black
Driver(s)
0-10V, DALI-2, Tuya,
CASAMBI
Input Voltage 48V
Beam Angle 360°
CRI >90
CCT 27K, 30K, 35K, 40K
Power (W) 35 / 14
48V TRACK HEADS
FR-504-3
NEON
7/8"
RIGID NEON MODULE
21 5/8
 [548]
LENGTHS AVAILABLE IN 39 / 98
1 1/4
 [32]
1 1/4"
5/8"
3/
4"
1 1/8
 [29]
1
1/
8"
1 5/8
 [41]
Ø1 1/4
 [31]
SCALE
1:4.875
DWG: N.C.
7/29/2024 12:13
Free Series
FR-504-3/8
Free Series | Page 11 of 12
Rev. July 30, 2024 2:12 PM
All rights reserved. © Edison Price Lighting 2024
Due to continuous product improvements, specifications and dimensions are subject to change without notice.
Consult www.epl.com for most current technical information.
DESCRIPTION
FREE SERIES MODULE FEATURES
TRACK MODULE ORDERING GUIDE
SPECIFICATIONS DATA
The Free Series Track-Mounted Neon LED
Module offers a blend of modern design and
high performance, perfect for decorative
indoor lighting applications. Made from durable
AL6063-T5 with a sleek black finish, it provides
vibrant and uniform illumination in versatile CCT
options.
Flexible Dimensions:
Length 39 3/8", 98 7/16", 196 7/8" (optional), adaptable for
various installations
Material:
Constructed from AL6063-T5 with a spraying surface and
black coating (RAL9005)
High Efficiency:
Light efficiency of 70LM/W, ensuring bright and energy-
efficient illumination
Lighting Direction:
360° round lighting direction for comprehensive illumination
Versatile CCT Options:
Available in 3000K, 3500K, and 4000K
Durable Finish:
IP20 rating, suitable for indoor environments
Easy Installation
Basic Unit Beam Angle Driver Voltage Lumens CCT CRI Finish
FR-604-3
39" Flexible Neon
Linear
360D
360° Distribution
DIM10
0-10V Dimming
48
48VDC
4770L
4770 lumens
27K
2700K
90 BK
Black Finish,
Black Housing
FR-604-8
98" Flexible Neon
Linear
BLE-CASAMBI
Bluetooth Low
Energy Casambi
2340L
2340 lumens
30K
3000K
FR-604-16
197" Flexible Neon
Linear
DALI-2 940L
940 lumens
35K
3500K
TUY
TUYA
40K
4000K
Lumens 4770 / 2340 / 940
Size(s) Ø 1-1/8' x 39, 98, 197"
Finish(es) Black
Driver(s)
0-10V, DALI-2, Tuya,
CASAMBI
Input Voltage 48V
Beam Angle 360°
CRI >90
CCT 27K, 30K, 35K, 40K
Power (W) 70 / 35 / 14
FLEXIBLE
48V TRACK HEADS
FR-604-3
NEON
3/
4"
21 5/8
 [548]Ø1 1/4
 [31]
1 1/4
 [32]
1
1/
8"
FLEXIBLE NEON MODULE
7/8"
1 1/8
 [29]
1 1/4"
LENGTHS AVAILABLE IN 39 / 98 / 197
1 5/8
 [41]
5/8"
SCALE
1:4.875
DWG: N.C.
7/29/2024 12:13
Free Series
FR-604-3/8/16
Free Series | Page 1 of 12
Rev. July 30, 2024 2:12 PM
All rights reserved. © Edison Price Lighting 2024
Due to continuous product improvements, specifications and dimensions are subject to change without notice.
Consult www.epl.com for most current technical information.
DESCRIPTION
FREE SERIES MODULE FEATURES
TRACK MODULE ORDERING GUIDE
SPECIFICATIONS DATA
The Free Series Track-Mounted Decorative
Neon Pendant combines stylish design with high
performance, making it ideal for decorative
indoor lighting applications. Featuring a neon
rigid tube diffuser and high CRI, it delivers
vibrant and uniform illumination with multiple
CCT options.
Compact Dimensions:
Diameter 1 3/16" x Height 20 7/8", ideal for elegant
installations
High Efficiency:
Consumes only 7W of power while providing 490LM of light
output
Neon Rigid Tube Diffuser:
Provides even and vibrant light distribution with a 360° beam
angle
Advanced Dimming and Controls:
Compatible with Non-dimming, DALI, CASAMBI, and 0-10V
systems for versatile control
Durable Finish:
Black coating with an IP20 rating, suitable for indoor
environments
Easy Installation
Basic Unit Beam Angle Driver Voltage Lumens CCT CRI Finish
FR-105
21" Linear Neon
Pendant
360D
360° Distribution
DIM10
0-10V Dimming
48
48VDC
490L
490 lumens
27K
2700K
90 BK
Black Finish,
Black HousingBLE-CASAMBI
Bluetooth Low
Energy Casambi
30K
3000K
DALI-2 35K
3500K
TUY
TUYA
40K
4000K
Lumens 490
Size(s) Ø 1-3/16" x 20-7/8"
Finish(es) Black
Driver(s)
0-10V, DALI-2, Tuya,
CASAMBI
Input Voltage 48V
Beam Angle 360°
CRI >90
CCT 27K, 30K, 35K, 40K
Power (W) 7
48V TRACK HEADS
FR-105
NEON
3/
4"
1
1/
8"
6
7/
8"
5/
8"
4 1/2
 [115]
5/
8"
3/
4"
21 5/8
 [548]
1'
-7
 1
/4
"
1
1/
8"
SCALE
1:6.675
DWG: N.C.
7/30/2024 10:40
Free Series
FR-105
Free Series | Page 3 of 12
Rev. July 30, 2024 2:12 PM
All rights reserved. © Edison Price Lighting 2024
Due to continuous product improvements, specifications and dimensions are subject to change without notice.
Consult www.epl.com for most current technical information.
DESCRIPTION
FREE SERIES MODULE FEATURES
TRACK MODULE ORDERING GUIDE
SPECIFICATIONS DATA
The Free Series Track-Mounted Decorative
Pendant combines sleek design with high
performance, making it ideal for decorative
indoor lighting applications. Featuring a
spotlight diffuser and high CRI, it delivers
focused and vibrant illumination with multiple
CCT options.
Compact Dimensions:
Diameter 1 3/16" x Height 11 13/16",
ideal for elegant installations
High Efficiency:
Consumes only 5W of power while providing 310LM of light
Spotlight Diffuser:
Provides focused light distribution with beam angles
of 24° / 36°
Advanced Dimming and Controls:
Compatible with Non-dimming, DALI, CASAMBI,
and 0-10V systems for versatile control
Durable Finish:
Black coating with an IP20 rating, suitable for indoor
environments
Easy Installation:
Designed for track mounting, ensuring a hassle-free setup
Basic Unit Beam Angle Driver Voltage Lumens CCT CRI Finish
FR-205
11-13/16"
Cylinder Pendant
24D
24° Distribution
DIM10
0-10V Dimming
48
48VDC
310L
310 lumens
27K
2700K
90 BK
Black Finish,
Black Housing36D
36° Distribution
BLE-CASAMBI
Bluetooth Low
Energy Casambi
30K
3000K
DALI-2 35K
3500K
TUY
TUYA
40K
4000K
Lumens 310
Size(s) Ø 1-3/16" x 11-13/16"
Finish(es) Black
Driver(s)
0-10V, DALI-2, Tuya,
CASAMBI
Input Voltage 48V
Beam Angle 24° / 36°
CRI >90
CCT 27K, 30K, 35K, 40K
Power (W) 5
48V TRACK HEADS
FR-205
Ø1 1/8
 [30]
11 7/8
 [300]
6 3/4
 [172]
 3/4
 [18]
DWG: N.C.
7/29/2024 13:56
SCALE
1:2.75
Free Series
FR-205
Free Series | Page 5 of 12
Rev. July 30, 2024 2:12 PM
All rights reserved. © Edison Price Lighting 2024
Due to continuous product improvements, specifications and dimensions are subject to change without notice.
Consult www.epl.com for most current technical information.
DESCRIPTION
FREE SERIES MODULE FEATURES
TRACK MODULE ORDERING GUIDE
SPECIFICATIONS DATA
The Free Series Track-Mounted Decorative
Pendant combines sleek design with high
performance, making it ideal for decorative
indoor lighting applications. Featuring a
spotlight diffuser and high CRI, it delivers
focused and vibrant illumination with multiple
CCT options.
Compact Dimensions:
Diameter 1 3/16" x Height 11 13/16",
ideal for elegant installations
High Efficiency:
Consumes only 5W of power while providing 310LM of light
Spotlight Diffuser:
Provides focused light distribution with beam angles
of 24° / 36° while also providing indirect uplight
Advanced Dimming and Controls:
Compatible with Non-dimming, DALI, CASAMBI,
and 0-10V systems for versatile control
Durable Finish:
Black coating with an IP20 rating, suitable for indoor
environments
Easy Installation:
Designed for track mounting, ensuring a hassle-free setup
Basic Unit Beam Angle Driver Voltage Lumens CCT CRI Finish
FR-305
11-13/16" Direct/
Indirect Cylinder
Pendant
24D
24° Distribution
DIM10
0-10V Dimming
48
48VDC
310L
310 lumens
27K
2700K
90 BK
Black Finish,
Black Housing36D
36° Distribution
BLE-CASAMBI
Bluetooth Low
Energy Casambi
30K
3000K
DALI-2 35K
3500K
TUY
TUYA
40K
4000K
Lumens 310
Size(s) Ø 1-3/16" x 11-13/16"
Finish(es) Black
Driver(s)
0-10V, DALI-2, Tuya,
CASAMBI
Input Voltage 48V
Beam Angle 24° / 36°
CRI >90
CCT 27K, 30K, 35K, 40K
Power (W) 5
48V TRACK HEADS
FR-305
 3/4
 [18]
2 3/8
 [60]
Ø2
 [50]
2
 [50]
1 1/8
 [30]
6 3/4
 [172]
11 3/4
 [300]
7 1/2
 [190]
SCALE
1:2.75
DWG: N.C.
7/29/2024 13:56
Free Series
FR-305
Free Series | Page 7 of 12
Rev. July 30, 2024 2:12 PM
All rights reserved. © Edison Price Lighting 2024
Due to continuous product improvements, specifications and dimensions are subject to change without notice.
Consult www.epl.com for most current technical information.
DESCRIPTION
FREE SERIES MODULE FEATURES
TRACK MODULE ORDERING GUIDE
SPECIFICATIONS DATA
The Free Series Track-Mounted Decorative
Pendant combines sleek design with high
performance, making it ideal for decorative
indoor lighting applications. Featuring a
spotlight diffuser and high CRI, it delivers
focused and vibrant illumination with multiple
CCT options.
Compact Dimensions:
Diameter 3 15/16", ideal for elegant installations
High Efficiency:
Consumes only 5W of power while providing 260LM of light
output
Polycarbonate Diffuser:
Provides soft and even light distribution
Advanced Dimming and Controls:
Compatible with Non-dimming, DALI, CASAMBI, and 0-10V
systems for versatile control
Durable Finish:
Black coating with an IP20 rating, suitable for indoor
environments
Easy Installation:
Designed for track mounting, ensuring a hassle-free setup
Basic Unit Beam Angle Driver Voltage Lumens CCT CRI Finish
FR-405
Ø 3-15/16"
Globe Light
Pendant
360D
360° Distribution
DIM10
0-10V Dimming
48
48VDC
260L
260 lumens
27K
2700K
90 BK
Black Finish,
Black HousingBLE-CASAMBI
Bluetooth Low
Energy Casambi
30K
3000K
DALI-2 35K
3500K
TUY
TUYA
40K
4000K
Lumens 260
Size(s) Ø 3-15/16"
Finish(es) Black
Driver(s)
0-10V, DALI-2, Tuya,
CASAMBI
Input Voltage 48V
Beam Angle 360°
CRI >90
CCT 27K, 30K, 35K, 40K
Power (W) 5
48V TRACK HEADS
FR-405
1 3/4
 [46]
 3/4
 [18]
2
 [50]
Ø3 7/8
 [100]
DWG: N.C.
7/29/2024 13:56
SCALE
1:2.75
Free Series
FR-405
Free Series | Page 9 of 12
Rev. July 30, 2024 2:12 PM
All rights reserved. © Edison Price Lighting 2024
Due to continuous product improvements, specifications and dimensions are subject to change without notice.
Consult www.epl.com for most current technical information.
DESCRIPTION
FREE SERIES MODULE FEATURES
TRACK MODULE ORDERING GUIDE
SPECIFICATIONS DATA
The Free Series Track-Mounted Decorative
Waterdrop Pendant Light combines a unique
design with high performance, making it ideal
for decorative indoor lighting applications.
Featuring a lens diffuser and high CRI, it delivers
soft and vibrant illumination with multiple CCT
options.
Compact Dimensions:
Diameter 1 9/16" x Height 3 15/16", ideal for
elegant installations
High Efficiency:
Consumes only 3W of power
while providing 470LM of light output
Lens Diffuser:
Provides soft and even light distribution at 110° beam angle
Advanced Dimming and Controls:
Compatible with Non-dimming, DALI, CASAMBI, and 0-10V
systems for versatile control
Durable Finish:
Black coating with an IP20 rating, suitable
for indoor environments
Easy Installation:
Designed for track mounting, ensuring a hassle-free setup
Basic Unit Beam Angle Driver Voltage Lumens CCT CRI Finish
FR-505
Ø 1-9/16"
Waterdrop Pendant
Light
110D
110° Distribution
DIM10
0-10V Dimming
48
48VDC
470L
470 lumens
27K
2700K
90 BK
Black Finish,
Black HousingBLE-CASAMBI
Bluetooth Low
Energy Casambi
30K
3000K
DALI-2 35K
3500K
TUY
TUYA
40K
4000K
Lumens 470
Size(s) Ø 1-9/16" x 3-15/16"
Finish(es) Black
Driver(s)
0-10V, DALI-2, Tuya,
CASAMBI
Input Voltage 48V
Beam Angle 110°
CRI >90
CCT 27K, 30K, 35K, 40K
Power (W) 3
48V TRACK HEADS
FR-505
1/
8"
Ø1 1/2
 [39]
3 1/8
 [78]
6 3/4
 [172]
4 1/8
 [104]
 5/8
 [16]
 3/4
 [18]
1/
8"
SCALE
1:2.125
DWG: N.C.
7/29/2024 13:56
Free Series
FR-505
Free Series | Page 11 of 12
Rev. July 30, 2024 2:12 PM
All rights reserved. © Edison Price Lighting 2024
Due to continuous product improvements, specifications and dimensions are subject to change without notice.
Consult www.epl.com for most current technical information.
DESCRIPTION
FREE SERIES MODULE FEATURES
TRACK MODULE ORDERING GUIDE
SPECIFICATIONS DATA
The Free Series Track-Mounted Decorative
Sunset Lamp combines a unique design with
high performance, making it ideal for creating
warm and inviting indoor lighting effects.
Featuring a lens diffuser and high CRI, it delivers
soft and vibrant illumination at a cozy 1500K
color temperature.
Compact Dimensions:
Diameter 2 3/16" x Height 8 3/16", perfect for elegant installations
High Efficiency:
Consumes only 3W of power while providing 170LM
of light output
Lens Diffuser:
Provides soft and even light distribution,
ideal for sunset effects
Advanced Dimming and Controls:
Compatible with Non-dimming, DALI, CASAMBI, and 0-10V
systems for versatile control
Durable Finish:
Black coating with an IP20 rating, suitable for indoor environments
Easy Installation:
Designed for track mounting,
ensuring a hassle-free setup
Basic Unit Beam Angle Driver Voltage Lumens CCT CRI Finish
FR-605
Decorative
Sunset Lamp
STD
Standard
Distribution
DIM10
0-10V Dimming
48
48VDC
170L
170 lumens
15K
1500K
90 BK
Black Finish,
Black HousingBLE-CASAMBI
Bluetooth Low
Energy Casambi
DALI-2
TUY
TUYA
Lumens 170
Size(s) 2-3/16" x 8-3/16"
Finish(es) Black
Driver(s)
0-10V, DALI-2, Tuya,
CASAMBI
Input Voltage 48V
CRI >90
CCT 1500K
Power (W) 3
360˚
PIVOT
48V TRACK HEADS
FR-605
1
 [25]
 3/4
 [18]
3 7/8
 [98]
 5/8
 [17]
6 3/4
 [172]
Ø1 5/8
 [41]
Ø2 1/8
 [55]
 7/8
 [21]
7 5/8
 [195]
 5/8
 [16]
SCALE
1:1.75
DWG: N.C.
7/29/2024 13:56
Free Series
FR-605